v [REr mw (yre~s8l)le~GT L1~Gl & [ FR PAET Bl X E B MR METIE X
BEZMEEE EAXR4 (£24)

I NHEEERE

41,000

44,000

-43,000
42,000
41,000

67,000

72,00

66,000

71,00

\t

M
7

%

3t

Ul

i

70,00 70,000

Ef

LRSS > b e MR SE3 Bl g

WS RS ST S FE R 2D

N N o o o
[ (e} p o0 J
o o o o o
S S S S S
S S S S S

mo_100 200 300 400 500 1,000 1517, 256~27(18~24%) HIE 1B




